

Ref No. WSL/BSE/ PIT04/2022

20th June 2022

To, The General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015

Scrip Code: 532373 – WEPSOLN

With reference to the above subject, we are enclosing herewith Form C under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations 2015 received from Mr. Sanjeev Arora - Designated Employee.

Kindly take the above information on record and also update your website for the information of our shareholders and investors.

Regards,

For WeP Solutions Limited

Sujata Pratik Shaha Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

WeP Solutions Limited

Regd. Office : Basappa Complex, 40/1A, Lavelle Road, Bangalore - 560001 Tel : 91-80-66112000/01. Fax : 91-80-66112242 CIN :- L72200KA1995PLC025617, Email: corporate@wepsol.in, www.wepsolutions.co.in, www.wepindia.com

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: WeP Solutions Limited ISIN of the company: INE434B01029

Details of Change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal						Securities held post disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition / disposal (on	
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of Shareholding	Type of Security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/Sale/Pledge /Revoke/Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of Shareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	market/public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	trade executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Mr. SANJEEV ARORA (PAN: ADCPA8224H) Address: E-1411 Golden Magic, Brigade Gardenia, RBI Layout,JP Nagar,7th Phase, BANGALORE 560078	Designated Employee (EVP)	Equity shares	44,686 Equity Shares (ॖॖॖ ॖए+12:ᠨ、)	Equity Shares	30,062 Equity shares	Rs.6,35,329/-	Sale	Equity Shares	14,624 Equity Shares (©•04 */•)	13-06 ⁻ 2022	16-06-2022	20-06-2022	On Market	BSE

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

ſ	Tradi	ng in derivatives (Spe	cify type of contra	ct, Futures or Op	tions etc)			
ſ			Bu	ly	S			
	Type of Contract	Contract Specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Exchange on which the trade was executed 22	
Γ	16	17	18	19	20	21		
	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	

Name & Signature: Mr. Sanjeev Arora

Designated Employee (EVP)

Date: Place:

20-06-2022 Bengaluru

1